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Campeonato Regional de Veréo - Absolutos

Faro, 4- - 5-7-2015

Qo Faro

eupfiiers cordign
[:

Prova 16
04-07-2015 - 16:50

Femin., 200m Mariposa

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Sérieldel

2 Catarina Silva, ROQUE

3 Mariana Manhita, CORREIA

4 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS

5 Maria Luz, DIREITINHO

6 Mariana Sebastiao, MENDES
EXH 7 Patricia Abreu, SEONG

Ano Catg

01 JuvB
98 Abs

00 JuvA
00 JuvA
01 JuvB
03 Inf.B

Clube

Nautico do Guadiana
Tavira Natacao

Tavira Natacao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Tp inscricdo

3:37.47
2:51.03
2:41.49
2:44.61
2:52.83
3:07.59

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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